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Incident No. Date/Time Nature Location

26SO06368 3/26/2026 12:02 AM Directed Foot Patrol CEDAR ST , SOUTHPORT

26SO06369 3/26/2026 12:12 AM Assist Citizen HARDINGE DR , HORSEHEADS

26SO06370 3/26/2026 12:35 AM Traffic Enforcement STATE ROUTE 328, SOUTHPORT

26SO06371 3/26/2026 12:44 AM Property Check LAKE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06373 3/26/2026 12:48 AM Field Interview LAKE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06372 3/26/2026 12:48 AM Service Call WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06374 3/26/2026 12:51 AM Field Interview CO RT 64 , BIG FLATS

26SO06375 3/26/2026 12:58 AM Traffic Stop PINE CITY ROUNDABOUT, SOUTHPORT

26SO06376 3/26/2026 1:07 AM Property Check COUNTY ROUTE 64, BIG FLATS

26SO06377 3/26/2026 1:18 AM Traffic Stop W WATER ST & HOFFMAN ST, ELMIRA

26SO06378 3/26/2026 1:19 AM Traffic Enforcement CHAMBERS RD, BIG FLATS

26SO06379 3/26/2026 1:46 AM Traffic Stop JUDSON ST & E CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO06380 3/26/2026 1:56 AM Airport Perimeter Check SING SING RD, BIG FLATS

26SO06381 3/26/2026 2:11 AM Targeted Patrol ELMIRA ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06382 3/26/2026 2:16 AM Assist Agency PENNSYLVANIA AVE & BOARDMAN ST, ELMIRA

26SO06383 3/26/2026 2:30 AM Traffic Stop EXIT 56 INTERSTATE 86 EASTBOUND TO EAST CHURCH ST, ELMIRA

26SO06384 3/26/2026 2:52 AM Directed Foot Patrol BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06385 3/26/2026 2:53 AM Directed Foot Patrol W WATER ST, ELMIRA

26SO06386 3/26/2026 3:05 AM Mental Health CRESCENT ST, VETERAN

26SO06387 3/26/2026 8:25 AM Traffic Stop BROADWAY , SOUTHPORT

26SO06388 3/26/2026 8:32 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06389 3/26/2026 8:34 AM Traffic Stop WATKINS RD, VETERAN

26SO06390 3/26/2026 8:47 AM Field Interview MAPLE AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO06391 3/26/2026 8:50 AM Family Dispute LATHROPE ROAD EXT, BALDWIN

26SO06392 3/26/2026 8:59 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06393 3/26/2026 9:04 AM School Property Checks HOFFMAN ST, ELMIRA
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26SO06403 3/26/2026 9:38 AM Assist Citizen LARCHMONT RD, ELMIRA

26SO06395 3/26/2026 10:17 AM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06394 3/26/2026 10:17 AM Service Call S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06396 3/26/2026 10:22 AM K9 Requests MT ZOAR ST, ELMIRA

26SO06397 3/26/2026 10:28 AM Service Call MAPLE AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO06398 3/26/2026 10:34 AM Traffic Stop BROADWAY ST & SYCAMORE ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06399 3/26/2026 10:43 AM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06401 3/26/2026 10:48 AM Service Call LEWIS ST, ELMIRA

26SO06402 3/26/2026 10:57 AM School Property Checks S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06404 3/26/2026 11:15 AM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06405 3/26/2026 11:19 AM Assist Agency - FD PENNSYLVANIA AVE, ELMIRA

26SO06406 3/26/2026 11:32 AM Property Check HARRIS HILL RD, BIG FLATS

26SO06407 3/26/2026 11:35 AM Service Call JOHN ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO06408 3/26/2026 11:49 AM Assist Agency PENNSYLVANIA AVE , ELMIRA

26SO06411 3/26/2026 12:24 PM Family Dispute ELMWOOD AVE, ELMIRA HEIGHTS

26SO06409 3/26/2026 12:34 PM Traffic Stop OAKWOOD AVE, ELMIRA HEIGHTS

26SO06410 3/26/2026 12:41 PM Subpoena Service WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06412 3/26/2026 12:50 PM Service Call BALDWIN ST, ELMIRA

26SO06413 3/26/2026 1:25 PM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06414 3/26/2026 1:28 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06415 3/26/2026 1:41 PM Service Call PATTINSON ST, ELMIRA

26SO06418 3/26/2026 1:53 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06421 3/26/2026 2:06 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06422 3/26/2026 2:28 PM Traffic Enforcement PENNSYLVANIA AVE , SOUTHPORT

26SO06423 3/26/2026 2:44 PM Field Interview CHAMBERS RD S, BIG FLATS

26SO06424 3/26/2026 3:08 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA
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26SO06425 3/26/2026 3:13 PM Traffic Stop COUNTY ROUTE 64 & WESTINGHOUSE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06426 3/26/2026 3:19 PM Warrant WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06428 3/26/2026 3:27 PM Disturbance HICKORY GROVE RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06427 3/26/2026 3:29 PM School Property Checks PHILO RD, HORSEHEADS

26SO06429 3/26/2026 3:37 PM School Property Checks BROADWAY ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06430 3/26/2026 3:50 PM Service Call JOHN ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO06431 3/26/2026 3:51 PM School Property Checks S MAIN ST, SOUTHPORT

26SO06432 3/26/2026 3:58 PM Alarm Residential BLUEGRASS DR, HORSEHEADS

26SO06433 3/26/2026 4:03 PM Service Call BIRCHWOOD AVE, ELMIRA HEIGHTS

26SO06435 3/26/2026 5:08 PM Service Call CO RT 60, CHEMUNG

26SO06436 3/26/2026 5:38 PM Service Call WILLIAM ST, ELMIRA

26SO06437 3/26/2026 5:53 PM Traffic Stop S BROADWAY & SUNSET RD, SOUTHPORT

26SO06438 3/26/2026 6:04 PM Traffic Stop CEDAR ST & STATE ROUTE 14, SOUTHPORT

26SO06439 3/26/2026 6:05 PM Animal Complaint BLK LEWIS ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO06440 3/26/2026 6:16 PM Service Call JOHN ST, HORSEHEADS

26SO06441 3/26/2026 7:13 PM Mental Health GRAND CENTRAL AVE, HORSEHEADS

26SO06443 3/26/2026 7:16 PM Assist Agency - FD FRONT ST, WELLSBURG

26SO06442 3/26/2026 7:20 PM Traffic Hazard PENNSYLVANIA AVE & ORCHARD PARK RD, SOUTHPORT

26SO06444 3/26/2026 7:31 PM Assist Agency EXIT 58 INTERSTATE 86 WESTBOUND TO COUNTY ROUTE 60, CHEMUNG

26SO06445 3/26/2026 7:49 PM Traffic Investigation ST RT 414, CAT

26SO06446 3/26/2026 8:02 PM MVA/Property Damage STATE ROUTE 414, CAT

26SO06447 3/26/2026 8:31 PM Disturbance HIBBARD RD, BIG FLATS

26SO06449 3/26/2026 8:52 PM Protection Order BREESPORT RD, ERIN

26SO06448 3/26/2026 9:04 PM Welfare Check LOWMAN CROSSOVER RD, ASHLAND

26SO06450 3/26/2026 10:41 PM Service Call W 4TH ST, ELMIRA

26SO06451 3/26/2026 11:02 PM Service Call W 3RD ST, ELMIRA
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26SO06452 3/26/2026 11:35 PM Property Check PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SOUTHPORT

26SO06453 3/26/2026 11:48 PM Property Check FRONT ST, WELLSBURG

26SO06454 3/26/2026 11:49 PM Property Check CO RT 64 , BIG FLATS
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